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FO patch cable - FOC-ST:A-ST:A-GB07/10,0 - 1420807
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Assembled FO cable, break out cable, single mode fiberglass 9/125 ym, connector: B-FOC (ST) / B-FOC
(ST), protection type: IP20, for installation in cable ducts or control cabinets, length: 10 m
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Key Commercial Data

Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 25 pc

U 0RO

470556267242934

GTIN 4055626242934
Technical data

Mechanical characteristics

Insertion/withdrawal cycles > 500

Weight 182.7 g
Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation) -5°C...70°C

Ambient temperature (assembly) -5°C...50°C

Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -25°C..70°C

Line characteristics

Cable type Single-mode fiberglass
External cable diameter 2.8 mm

Transmission medium FO

Fiber Single mode

Cable, attenuation

0.3 dB/km (at 1310 nm), 0.2 dB/km (at 1550 nm)

Attenuation

<0.5dB

Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS

Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years
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Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance

For details about hazardous substances go to tab “Downloads”,
Category “Manufacturer's declaration”

Classifications

eCl@ss
eCl@ss 10.0.1 27061003
eCl@ss 8.0 27061003
eCl@ss 9.0 27061003
ETIM
ETIM 5.0 EC001263
ETIM 6.0 EC001263
ETIM 7.0 EC001263
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 13.2 26121607
UNSPSC 18.0 26121607
UNSPSC 19.0 26121607
UNSPSC 20.0 26121607
UNSPSC 21.0 26121607
Accessories
Accessories
Data plug

Fiber optic coupling - PSM-SET-BFOC-LINK/2 - 2799429

Coupling; set consisting of 2 couplings for connecting B-FOC plugs

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FERRULECLEANER-2.50 - 1407029

,f. 2.50 mm ferrule cleaner, for ST, SC, FC, E2000 (also APC), approx. 500 cleaning cycles
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